Drg No.

Dimension

AQ20-1
AQ20-2
AQ20-3
AQ21-1
AQ22-1
AQ22-2

Description

Valve False top
Valve False top
Valve False top
Valve False top
Valve False top

Valve False top

KEY BELOW ‘A’
Imperial Metric
3/4” 19mm
13/16”  21mm
718" 23mm
1” 25mm
1.1/8” 28mm
1.1/4” 31mm

KEY TO TABLE ON THE LEFT

Standard male
taper to BS

5163 Up 10 e
600mm valves.
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